el e s Y

HERR HAITE | - A SEMW
' ' SFEIR

Laying the centuries on the stfength of our struggle

| SAFTYGUDE
SPARE PARTS LIST

i
i
!
i
a1
i
C
! e
I
1 =
a :
H

BT ARAR

SHANGHAI ENGINEERING MACHINERY CO., LTD.

THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA



Drawing #: U8.00

Safety Guide




Safety Guide

Drawing #: U8.00

No. Part-Number Description Qty
1 | GB5782-86 ## Bolt  M24X100 16
2 | 6B5782-86 R Bolt  M24X150 4
3 | GB5782-86 R Bolt  M24X160 4
4 | GB5782-86 B Bolt  M24X45 2
5 | GB5782-86 R Bolt  M24X50 4
6 | GB5782-86 B Bolt  M24X60 28
"7 | GB5782-86 B Bolt  M24X80 6
8 | GB6184-86 B Nat M4 26
9 | GB93-87 HE Washer 24 60
10 | GB97.1-85 | @ Washer 24 22
11| us-1 | 2@k Trip Gib 4
12 | U8-2 58 Short Dowel 12
13 | U8-3 | 8 Long Dowel 4
14 | U8-4 EEf1 Angle 1 4
15 | Us-5 B Key Stock 2
16 | U8-6 EER2 Angle 2 4
17 | U8-7 | EHA% Angle Clip 2
18 | U8.01 | B# Valve Guard 1
19 | U8.02 | % Guide Channel 2
20 | U8.03 24 Trip Guide Tube _ 2
21 | U8.04 B HER Stop Sled /




Drawing #: UI19.00A

Safety Guide




Safety Guide

Drawing #: U19.00A

©

Part-Number- Descriptibn Qty
l | GB5782-86 R Bolt  M24X130 4.
2 | GB5782-86 B8 Bolt M24X160 12
3 | GB5782-86 BE Bolt  M24X170 4
4 | GB5782-86 R Bolt  M24X200 4
5 | GB5782-86 R Bolt  M24X50 4
6 | GB5782-86 E# Bolt  M24X65 4 -
7 | GB5782-86 i Bolt  M24X70 6
8 | GB5782-86 | B8 Bolt  M24X80 16
9 | GB5782-86 B# Bolt M24X90 4
10 | GB6184-86 | BB Nut M24 4
11 | GB889~86 R Na o M24 4
12 | GB93-87 #B Washer 24 50
13 | GBY7.1-85 #E Washer 24 4
14 | UL19-1 SRy Trip Gib 4
15 | U19-10 &4 Block | 2
16 | U19-2  SEMEN Cuide Stiffener | |
17 | U19-3 PEE%  Block 4
18 | U19-4 P4 Block 2
19 | U19-3 & Short Dowel 12
20 | U19-6 K% Long Dowel 4
21 | U19-7 B Key Stock 2
22 | U19-8 JAEEE Adjusting  Block 4
23 | U19-9 #F&_ Symbol 1
24 1 U19.01B e _Valve Guard L
25 U16.02A % Guide Channel 2
26- | U19.03 SFE#% Trip Cuide Tube 2
27 | U19.044 EER Trip Sled Stop 1




Drawing #: U30.00A

Safety Guide




Safety Guide

__JSrawing #: U30.00A

No. Part-Number _-Descrifatiori Qty
1 | GB5782-86 ##H Bolt  M20X55 8
2 | GB5782-86 ## Bolt  M24X150 8
3 | GB5782-86 % Bolt M24X70 16
4 | GB5782-86 B# Bolt  M24X90 3
5 | GB5782-86 BR Bolt  M36X220 2
6 | GB5782-86 ##% Bolt  M24X55 14
7 | GB6184-86 B Nut M20 3
8 | GB6184-86 B8 N M24 3
9 | GB6184-86 B/ Nut M36 2
10 | GB93-87 #B Washer 24 46
11 | GBY5-85 @ Washer 20 g
12 | GB95-85 #E Washer 24 14
13 | GB95-85 4 Washer 36 2
14 | U30-1 48 Short Dowel 3
15 | U30-2 K4 Long Dovel 8
16 | U30-3 SR Trip Gib 4
17 | U30.1A P& Sled Stop 1
18 | U30.24 BHFEE Trip Guide Tube 2
19 | U30.3A ELF'EE Guide Channel 2
20 | U30.4 BmM%X#E CGuide Brace 1
21  U30.5 B Valve Guard 1




Drawing #:  U46.00B

Safety Guide




Safety Guide Drawing #: U46.00B

No. Part-Number : Description

I | GB1228-84 2% Bolt  M36X205

2 | GB5782-86 B# Bolt  M20X60

3 | GB5782-86 | #ER Bolt  M24X100

4 | GB5782-86 B Bolt  M24X160

5 | cB5782-86 | E# Bolt  M24X60

6 | GB5782-86 - | E# Bolt  M24X90

7 | GB6184-86 BH Nut  M20

8 | GB6184-86 B Nut  M24

9., GB889-86 DB Nut  M36

t0 | GB93-87 | #B Washer 24

11 | GB97.1-85 #B Washer 20

12 | GB97.1-85 B Washer 24

13 | U30-1 | | B8 Short Dowel

14 | U30-2 ¥# Long Dowel 1
15 | U46.00B-1 B Stop_Sled 2
16 | U46.00B-2 - #37 Stop  Sled 2
17 | U46.01 | B Valve Guard 1
18 | U46.02A | ## Guide Channel 2
19 | U46.03B | SHEE Trip Guide Tube 2
20 | U46.04 | Bmik  Trip Gib 4
21 | U46.05A | SA¥H GCuide Brace 1




Drawing #: U0L.Uv

Safety Guide




Safety Guide

Drawing #: U62.00

No. Part-Number Description - Qty
1 | GBI228-84 | #®# Bolt . M30X160 4
2 GB1228-84 MB® Bolt  M30X110 12
3 | GB31.1-88 R Bolt M20X110 3
4 | GB31.5-88 B Boht  M12X150 2
5 | GB5782-86 % Bolt M24X80 24
6 | GB5782-86 2 Bolt  M24X40 6
7 | GB6178-86 B Nut  MI12 2
8 | GB6178-86 B8 Nut  M20 3
9 | GB93-87 #8 Washer 20 3
10 | GB93-87. #E Washer 30 16
11| GB93-87 $#\8 Washer 24 24
{2 | GB97.1-85 $B Washer 20 3
13 | U62-1 Bk Trp Gib 4
14 | U62-2 B Joint Bolt 2
15 | U62-3 8 Short Dowel 12
16 | U62-4 K% Long Dowel 4
17 | U62.01 B2 Valve Gyard 1
18 | U62.02 #% Guide Channel 2
19 | U62.03 S Trip Guide Tube 2
20 | U62.04 EE% Trip Sled Stop 1.

10



Safety Guide

Drawing #: U80A.00

11



Safety Guide. !

Drawing #: U80A.00

No. Part-Number Description Qty
1 | GB1228-84 8% Bolt  M30X70 6
2 | GB1228-84 B# Bolt M36X110 12
3 | GB1228-84 B# Bolt M36X160 4
4 | GB1228-84 B Bolt  M24X90 24
5 | GB31.1-88 E# Bolt M20X110 8
6 | GB31.5-88 @5 Bolt MI12X160 2
7 | GB6178-86 B8 Nu M2 2
8 | GB6178-86 R Not  M20 3
9 | GB93-87 #8 Washer 20 3
10 | GBY3-87 HBE  Washer 24 24
. 11 | GB93-87 #B Washer 36 16
12 | GB97.1-85 # Washer 20 8
13 | U62-2 8 Joint Bolt 2
14 | USO-1 "B Trp Gib 4
15 | Ug0-2 %4 Short Dowel 12
16 | U80-3 ¥4 Long Dowel 4
. 17 | U80.01 B Valve Guard 1
18 | U80.02 $1%  Guide Channel 2
19 | U80.03 SH Trip Guide Tube 2
20 | U80.04 1

FEZE Trip Sled ..Stop




Drawing #: US80B.00

Safety Guide

13



Safety Guide

Drawing #: U80B.00

No. Part-Number Description Qty
I | GB1228-84 B Bolt M30X70 6
2 | GB1228-84 B Bolt  M36X110 12
3 | GB1228-84 8 Bolt M36X160 4
4 | GB5782-86 BB Bolt  M12X150 2
5 | GB5782-86 ## Bolt  M20X110 3
6 | GB5782-86 i Bolt  M24X90 24
7 | GB6178-86 B8 Nut M2 24
8 | CB6178-86 B Nat  M20 3
9 | GB93-87  #B Washer 20 3
10 | GB93-87 8 Washer 24 24
11 | GB93-87 BB Washer 36 16
12 | GB97.1-85 #E Washer 20 3
13 | U62-2 B8 Joint Bolt 2
14 | USO-1 2@k Trip Gib 4
15 | U80-2 548 Short Dowel 12
16 | US0-3 K% Long Dowel :4
17 | U80.01 B® Valve Guard 1
18 | U80.03 2 Trip Guide Tube | 2
19 | U80.04 BE%® Trip Sled Stop 1
20 | UB0B.02 P Guide Channel 2

14




